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

ANGE, WASHER AND CRIB
IMMACULATE RLBar

ALL FOR md OR 8224 WKLY
Open weak days %% pm., Tues |
FOR CARS
MORE MONEY
Wl 1.2-Bdrms., $100 Up AND
750 TO OVER 1000 $SQ, FT. Unfurnished

day «nd Saturday ® amsé pm, |
EOR YOUR CLEAN CAR
730 W. 214th St.
Custom Interiors, Pool

Sunnavy (2 am.S a.m.
(Three Yiocks %o HMarber Freewavy,
G Recreation Room,

REPOSSESSIONS
2 minutes to San Dieso Freeway,
Modern Gas Built-in

MUST SELL
Near Harbhor General Mospital,
Ranges

Ideally Located Near
Stores — Restaurants
Transportation

R-3
60x485-FOOT
LOT

y & ‘
\/ILHIIW’ Uf bedroom house

Ja 1-. on, $45,500

Amie and Emerald | [ocaton.

$1.50 Per Sq. Foot LANDMARK

JEWEL L L/\ND FR ,‘)’F)/:\[ rr\n time
co. S \

1-6591

v.D.O San Pedro
By owner 2-4055

RETIRING
"‘41'-’m:‘y" v’\::‘m: &
50x135—
21307 Halldale
Torrance
DA 3.9036
FA 0-1338, after 6 p.m

ROLLING Hills ares: Panoramic
view harbor & city, 1, acre. B8
front. 319,500, Owner, DA 66472

TORRANCE

plus 2
go0d
lots

three nnlrrmm |
Torrance
full rin:u 9
and oven
glass doors
many frult
and many
see 1o Ap
for this |
Call

axceptional

located in
features fireplace,
room, built-in  range
dishwasher, sliding

Park-like yard with
frees, Double garage,
ether festures. Must
preciate. Better hurry
one; It won't last long!

FR 0-3561
PAINT
AND SAVE

Here's an  exceptionally large
three bedroom, plus family roem

22902 S. Western
Features built-ins, wall to wall 325-2' '0
carpels, Raised fireplace. Two car

attached garage, and many | Private Kinqum

er { T over 5%
:"N.,A '.I.::u"‘ln' ':Zm.X«'m.m 1o H[gh on Hill
$995. Down

see Call
Panoramic view of entire San |

FA 0-2770
Pedro Harbor, Atop of 17th Sirset

;LEEP A DOZEN Elogance personified by this over

3 conventional bedrooms plus » sized three bedroom, hardwéod
double attached .garage converied floor home with large dining
into 3 sleeping rooms, plus a pa room. Four blocks 1o San Pedro

tio A barbecue In park-like fanced High W/\[Tf R
included, Garage 1 child, no| w

yvard, Prompt sction will buy this RE/\DY REALTY WANT ADS 320 19/0 ieloess Carves, T

homa for $14,950 No, 991
REALTOR A

FR 01531 - WILL pay highest casn price ftor BEDRMS 2 baths, S185 meo, 2
. | 22/ W CARSQN DA 5_ ' 5 I 5 your 2 or 1} bedroom nome Any bdrms,, 2 baths, $125; 2 bdrms ADULTS-NO PETS
1o ouy or
| Al 0 r G
TE 5-6653 til 9 | | FA 8-7749 0 4 Renn 61 o

First With The Most—Wednesday & Friday

POOL APARTMENTS '
ROOMS. WALL TO WALL
PETS AND DRAPES
AND REFRIGERATOR
$125 MONTH

or

NASSAU ARMS

New HMotpoint Gold Medallion
Apartmant. Carpets, drapes, and
built<ins, 2 bedrooms and fur-
nished singles
From $94.50
I')A (960!

BED
CAR- |
RANGE |

home for rent or Sale
ae luxe apls, In

Ocean view

NOW RENTING

TE

D
FR
1761392 3717531 YOUR CHOI'CE OF 4 HUGE
NEWLY DECORATED 2  BED.
ROOM APARTMENTS, HARD.
wOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DI§
POSAL AND GARAGE. FOR

ONLY,

$80 Mo Unfurn
$100 Mo Furn.

from suece
Lease

income

tallor
option
FR 9-B0éé

102 |

sstul

Acrngo 1%

/\pprox|mote|y 22 co-|

mmercial acres of M-1,
possible M-2, Approx s
imately 12 acre has 5= 2 BEDROOMS. NEATLY RE

DECORATED. ADULTS ONLY
$5,400 annual income| 2362 LOMITA BLVD. MANAGER
the rest is vacant

APT 1
Realtor

DA 9-7559
WA 5-5555

$98.50. NICE 2 bdrm, apt
HA 5-6332

1603 Lomita Bivd, |

Builtiins | 2047

RELEASE |

for overseas et &
modern furniture and
appliances in sterage consisting
of: slove, crossfop refrigerater,
7-pisce dining room sef, 11 .
living room set, 2 bedroom sets,
bunk beds, aulomatic washer,
Kirby vacuvum cleansr and rus.
Take over pavment S18.47 month
Full balance $247.35,

Disposal. Laundry room

13906 §. Budlong it you are buying a new car and

you are not satisfied with the
appraisal on your car, see Us
for top dollar

Walnut Motors

2084 TORRANCE BtVD.
FA 8-6212

CASH ON sSPOT

WANT ADS
PRESS
DA 5-1515

|
DA 45220 |
$65.-1 Bedroom Duplex, 4036';

162nd 81, Call eves & wkends
114 OR 23114
will  pay

one child O.K
1624 W, 227th St
two |'n four PA 9.4208
wo 1o

Eves

Laaving
Real Estate Wanted oo g
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